EMILYPERRYSOPRANO@GMAIL.COM

(605) 691-3909 EMILY PERRY

EMILYPERRYSOPRANO.COM

Roles

Zerlina Don Giovanni Music on Site, Incorporated
Lauretta Gianni Schicchi Queens Summer Vocal Inst.
Wilhelmina Listen, Wilhelmina! Baylor Opera Theatre
Duchess Carolina Luisa Fernanda Baylor Opera Theatre

Ida Die Fledermaus Music on Site, Incorporated
Susanna (prepared) Le Nozze di Figaro Baylor Role Preparation
Eleonora Prima la Musica e poi le Parole Baylor Opera Theatre

Lady Ella Patience Baylor Opera Theatre

Concert & Recital

Master’s Recital

Soloist - Gloria, Dixit Dominus
Tutti Choir Member

Soloist - Mahler’s Symphony No. 4
Recital Soloist

Soloist - Messiah

Awards & Honors

Finalist
Semifinalist
Finalist
Semifinalist
Finalist

Training & Education

Voces8 US Scholar

Young Artist

Young Artist

Young Artist

Master of Music Voice Performance
Bachelor of Music Education

SOPRANO

Baylor University

Vox Seraphim Baroque Orchestra
Transept

Baylor Symphony Orchestra
Collaborative Piano & Voice Institute
Vox Seraphim Baroque Orchestra

Baylor Semper Pro Musica Competition

Texoma NATS Voice Competition, Graduate Div.

Baylor Aria Competition

Texoma NATS Voice Competition, Graduate Div.

South Dakota State University Aria Competition

Voces8 Foundation

Collaborative Piano Institute, Baton Rouge
Music On Site, Incorporated

International Choral & Conducting Workshop
Baylor University

South Dakota State University

Voice Teachers Vocal Coaches Conductors
Jamie Van Eyck Kathleen Kelly Louis Burkot
Natalie Campbell Jeffrey Peterson Robert S. Kahn

Emily Toronto

Miguel Harth-Bedoya

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023

2024
2023
2023
2023
2020

2024
2023
2022-24
2019
2024
2020

Directors

Jen Stephenson
Alex Paul Sheerin
Emily Toronto



