(605) 691-3909

EMILYPERRYSOPRANO.COM

EMILYEPERRY



SOPRANO

Role	es
------	----

Zerlina	Don Giovanni	Music on Site, Incorporated	2024
Lauretta	Gianni Schicchi	Queens Summer Vocal Inst.	2024
Wilhelmina	Listen, Wilhelmina!	Baylor Opera Theatre	2024
Duchess Carolina	Luisa Fernanda	Baylor Opera Theatre	2024
lda	Die Fledermaus	Music on Site, Incorporated	2023
Susanna (prepared)	Le Nozze di Figaro	Baylor Role Preparation	2023
Eleonora	Prima la Musica e poi le Parole	Baylor Opera Theatre	2023
Lady Ella	Patience	Baylor Opera Theatre	2023

Concert & Recital

Master's Recital	Baylor University	2024
Soloist - Gloria, Dixit Dominus	Vox Seraphim Baroque Orchestra	2024
Tutti Choir Member	Transept	2024
Soloist - Mahler's Symphony No. 4	Baylor Symphony Orchestra	2023
Recital Soloist	Collaborative Piano & Voice Institute	2023
Soloist - Messiah	Vox Seraphim Baroque Orchestra	2023

Awards & Honors

Finalist	Baylor Semper Pro Musica Competition	2024
Semifinalist	Texoma NATS Voice Competition, Graduate Div.	2023
Finalist	Baylor Aria Competition	2023
Semifinalist	Texoma NATS Voice Competition, Graduate Div.	2023
Finalist	South Dakota State University Aria Competition	2020

Training & Education

Voces8 US Scholar	Voces8 Foundation	2024
Young Artist	Collaborative Piano Institute, Baton Rouge	2023
Young Artist	Music On Site, Incorporated	2022-24
Young Artist	International Choral & Conducting Workshop	2019
Master of Music Voice Performance	Baylor University	2024
Bachelor of Music Education	South Dakota State University	2020

Voice Teachers	Vocal Coaches	<u>Conductors</u>	<u>Directors</u>
Jamie Van Eyck	Kathleen Kelly	Louis Burkot	Jen Stephenson
Natalie Campbell	Jeffrey Peterson	Robert S. Kahn	Alex Paul Sheerin
Emily Toronto		Miguel Harth-Bedoya	Emily Toronto